
S. No. NAME EMAIL ID DOB MOBILE
NEET ROLL 

NO.

ALL INDIA 

RANK

NEET 

SCORE

NEET 

PERCENTILE

1 Rubal Verma rubal3690@gmail.com 20-Jul-1999 9370894499 508003989 146081 328 88.43

2 Manish pathak manishpathak816@gmail.com 10-Jul-1995 9532008519 513816857 123333 349 90.27

3 Krati Arya kratiarya99@gmail.com 15-Jun-1999 7879091363 507204576 368635 196 70.79

4 Ononna Chatterjee anannyachatterjee20@gmail.com 20-Apr-1999 9057319242 511200751 185699 297 85.32

5 Nupur malviya nandanimalviya4@gmail.com 10-Mar-1999 7000822915 507207709 353103 203 72.00

6 Abhishek Pratap Singh abhiprasingh.aps@gmail.com 10-Oct-1997 7233815677 513816882 116988 355 90.75

7 Raj Simre simreraj1@gmail.com 27-May-1999 7721848896 508518424 219283 274 82.67

8 Poonam Gupta p8737984429@gmail.com 1-Jul-1997 9140677909 513810758 95281 378 92.46

9 Shreya Soni shreyasoni1219@gmail.com 19-Dec-1999 6266227973 507201782 762214 95 39.66

10 PRAGYA pal pragyapaal1999@gmail.com 23-Nov-1999 7828400820 507211243 301336 263 76.18

11 Neha Sheikh ns138883@gmail.com 13-May-1998 9359506783 508525686 95660 378 92.46

12 Ayushi mori wwwiuc31@gmail.com 0'5-3-1998 7224057642 507207694 716049 103 43.00

13 YUVARAJ KUMAR yuvarajkyograj@gmail.com 5-Dec-1997 7352521250 501712221 141642 332 88.81

14 Pragya Mishra pm061198@gmail.com 6-Nov-1998 9140789078 513908563 184858 298 85.40

15 Palak Meena palakmeena1301@gmail.com 13-Jan-1999 8964032604 507202080 224518 271 82.30

16 Swati gonekar swatigonekar1998@gmail.com 27-May-1998 6261251097 507006869 424647 175 66.30

17 Muskan Badoliya muskanbadoliya88@gmail.com 18-Jul-1998 8319402879 507006387 938975 68 25.64

18 Ayushi Gurjar ayushigurjar27@gmail.com 27-Mar-1999 7067453323 507210877 140150 333 88.90

19 Amit nagar amitnagar093@gmail.com 12-Jun-1998 8435167228 507106500 304485 225 75.84

20 Vinnie Gupta 22vinnu@gmail.com 20-Jun-1999 9039874456 507303595 183157 299 85.53

21 Mohit Gautam mohitgautam207@gmail.com 18-Mar-2000 9602894419 511305498 141607 332 88.80

22 Sakshi Solanki sakshisolanki999@gmail.com 20-Jan-1999 9179989719 507201933 192703 292 84.77

23 Pooja birla poojabirla200@gmail.com 24-Apr-2000 9926597062 507212472 191507 293 84.88

24 Shobha shakya shobhashakyaktn@gmail.com 15-Mar-1997 6264193431 507303451 410522 180 67.48
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25 ADITYA BHIMTE adibhimte@gmail.com 18-Jul-1999 8982482214 507301224 460835 163 63.52

26 Mittali Shrivastava shrivastavamittali15@gmail.com 15-Jan-2000 8299760314 511206322 187943 295 85.10

27 Pranjal Gupta guptapranjal384@gmail.com 8-Nov-1998 9644307750 511200459 193649 291 84.66

28 Poorvi Tripathi poorvi9935@gmail.com 20-Apr-1998 9935244187 507102504 129220 343 89.76

29 Nehal Deshmukh nehal30deshmukh@gmail.com 30-Mar-2000 7987633409 508520430 196712 289 84.44

30 Jhalak suryawanshi jhalaksurywanshi@gmail.com 1-Nov-1999 6261176001 507004639 198933 288 84.32

31 Virendra malviya virendramalviya2@gmail.com 15-Jul-1999 8234868866 507205437 269072 244 78.70

32 Humaira Shahin shekhhumaira25@gmail.com 25-Jul-1998 8839406548 507301990 745723 98 41.19

33 Mahima atre atremahima@gmail.com 25-Oct-1999 9479575264 507004299 188609 295 85.09

34 Nancy Malani nancymalani888@gmail.com 30-May-1999 7748886412 503702269 114314 358 90.99

35 Poonam prajapati poonamprajapati29071999@gmai 29-Jul-1999 8003546321 507013066 443536 169 64.98

36 Snehal Soni snehalsoni1220@gmail.com 28-May-1998 9407325469 507009291 348912 205 72.40

37 varsha nagar varshanagar9111@gmail.com 20-Jul-1998 9111476332 507208886 376142 216 70.00

38 Kratika Naredi kratikanared478222@gmail.com 6-Mar-1998 7049326440 507205952 221582 273 82.54

39 Ishika jaiswal ishikajaiswal114@gmail.com 27-Oct-2001 9926717855 507208749 657177 114 48.06

40 Gargi Shrivastava gargishri4@gmail.com 24-Nov-1997 9131578377 507004412 109839 362 91.30

41 Akriti Singh akritisingh651@gmail.com 3-Jul-1999 7089916837 507208201 622547 121 50.84

42 Deepali Dangi deepalidangi75@gmail.com 18-Nov-1999 8319648449 507205281 378715 192 70.00

43 Jaya dwivedi dwivedijaya1998@gmail.com 7-Jan-1996 7489085887 507304389 242560 259 80.77

44 GOURAV MEENA gouravm188@gmail.com 19-Jul-2000 7089584033 507003225 208862 281 83.52

45 Mayur Patel dr.mayurpatel05@gmail.com 5-Oct-1999 9826262190 507204758 174003 306 86.28

46 Pratiksha patidar pratikshapatidar24@gmail.com 24-Feb-1998 8269996258 507207683 207245 282 83.62

47 Preksha Soni sonipreksha2602@gmail.com 19-Mar-1999 8827266233 507300785 566245 134 55.25

48 Riya Bhargava riabhargava29@gmail.com 29-Jun-1999 9752839244 507004911 289346 233 77.10

49 Rahul Soni rahul.rahulsoni.soni31@gmail.co 1-Jul-1997 9887598077 511039742 167497 311 86.79

50 Soumya jain jainsomya26122000@gmail.com 26-Dec-1999 7389805161 507211164 624881 120 50.34

51 Shivay Gupta guptashivay7@gmail.com 25-Feb-1999 9691468702 507008181 140212 333 88.89

52 Shfeeq mohd shfeeq16022001@gmail.com 16-Feb-2001 7440703161 507009600 914072 72 27.94
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53 Amit rai amitrai05081996@gmail.com 5-Aug-1996 9685832848 507212584 261327 247 79.41

54 Rishita Bais rishitarajput77@gmail.com 7-Jan-1999 8839625983 507001122 209796 280 83.39

55 Ragini Rahangdale raginir3004@gmail.com 30-Apr-1999 6266643125 507214579 174380 305 86.16

56 Himanshu shakyawar himanshushaky007@gmail.com 17091996 965337625 507400712 275054 242 78.29

57 Shatrughan Singh rajpoot yoshaty1996@gmail.com 6-Jul-1996 9131533591 507012861 146262 328 89.00

58 Aayushi Patidar aayushipatidar946@gmail.com 22-Nov-1999 9589100946 507200960 227569 269 82.05

59 Abhishek Kumar Singh abhishekrajput23131@gmail.com 5-Feb-2001 6207878382 501606566 266385 120 50.00

60 Divya Kankane divya.kankane30@gmail.com 30-Aug-1997 8602410629 507005132 201108 286 84.11

61 Vaibhav sharma drvaibhavsharma1@gmail.com 20-Oct-1997 7838334096 514105542 143281 331 88.71

62 Gourav kag gouravkag0@gmail.com 10-Mar-1999 8602561077 507213760 234651 250 81.00

63 Akanksha jain akanshajain2906@gmail.com 29-Jun-1999 9399769097 507301075 143705 332 88.61

64 Dhaval Tagariya dhavaltagariya786@gmail.com 20-Aug-2001 7389849395 507010187 890900 75 29.34

65 Sapna sapnaagrawal2330@gmail.com 21-Mar-2000 6263193899 507204028 272233 241 71.00

66 Ujjaval Singh ujjval1014@gmail.com 23-Oct-1999 9540875273 507224815 142051 305 42.36

67 Sandeep Kumar Sunda sandeepsunda10@gmail.com 15-Dec-1999 7378262505 507248158 143847 344 47.7

68 Arvind Kumar Jaiswal arvindjaidwal444@gmail.com 2-Jul-1996 7693014666 507012487 281451 306 86

69 Rahul Parmar rahulparmar 1457@gmail.com 27-Nov-1997 9755584384 507045718 614781 298 41.3

70 Nainshree Soni nainshrisoni147@gmail.com 3-Jul-1999 9407835749 507048181 142147 328 88.42

71 Ajay Kumar Padoliya ajayp6848@gmail.com 4-Apr-1996 9981852990 507047185 704157 156 21.6

72 Neha Gupta nehagupta210@gmail.com 24-Sep-1998 9074469927 507041271 604182 248 34.4

73 Mayank thakur mayankthakur111@gmail.com 2-Jul-1996 9589934030 507051482 624728 232 76.35

74 Sarthak Patel Sarthakpatel5151@gmail.com 2-Feb-2000 7693972405 507041814 550541 327 45.5

75 Sushma Singh Sushmas1999@gmail.com 15-Jul-1998 7610435924 507056842 480152 178 67.05

76 Astha Shrivastava Asthasrivas@gmail.com 28-Mar-2000 6392438462 507044985 562548 253 35
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